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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

1 93 Dale Thomas Suzuki GSXR 600 Jeffway Group 600 1:11.598 8 93.77

2 24 Shane Faber Yamaha R6 Faber Roofing 600 1:12.854 +1.256 7 92.15

3 9 George Edwards Yamaha R6 Edwards and son builders 600 1:12.993 +1.395 6 91.98

4 37 James Bull Kawasaki ZX6-R Southampton 600 1:13.499 +1.901 8 91.34

5 43 Richard Wardle Kawasaki ZX6-R Stoke on Trent 600 1:14.131 +2.533 8 90.56

6 19 Simon Bastable Ducati V2 WSC Performance SoT 1:14.427 +2.829 9 90.20

7 64 Scott Key Yamaha R6 RJ racing- Liquid paint work- 600 1:14.504 +2.906 10 90.11

8 22 Dave Mackay KTM RC8 True Heroes Racing SoT 1:14.678 +3.080 8 89.90

9 15 Leon Wilton Ducati 959 Panigale True heroes racing SoT 1:14.724 +3.126 7 89.85

10 16 Luke Welch Suzuki GSXR 600 LSW Electrical 600 1:14.796 +3.198 8 89.76

11 188 David Carson Kawasaki ZX6-R www.TwoDavesRacing.com 600 1:15.050 +3.452 6 89.46

12 4 Bevan Plumley Yamaha R6 Dan Cooper Motorsport 600 1:15.298 +3.700 10 89.16

13 193 William Holland Suzuki sfv650 gladiu JHS Racing SoT 1:15.420 +3.822 6 89.02

14 417 Pete Wyatt Yamaha R6 Eco Extinguishers 600 1:15.945 +4.347 5 88.40

15 32 Aaron Hughes Yamaha R6 AFB Motorcycles 600 1:16.281 +4.683 10 88.01

16 118 Jodie Fieldhouse Ariane2 moto2 Carrickeast construction 600 1:16.515 +4.917 9 87.74

17 31 Ty Jones Triumph 675 T&A Motorsports 600 1:16.665 +5.067 8 87.57

18 461 Ross Walker Yamaha R6 Lincoln 600 1:16.866 +5.268 9 87.34

19 197 Jack Cullin Kawasaki ZX 636 Abbey asphalt roofing 600 1:17.599 +6.001 9 86.52

20 55 Brody Crockford Honda CBR 600 CPE Motosport 600 1:17.632 +6.034 9 86.48

21 189 Rhydian Jones Yamaha R6 Bridgend 600 1:17.981 +6.383 5 86.09

22 97 Grant Seymour Yamaha R6 CS Motorcycle Racing 600 1:18.035 +6.437 8 86.03

23 18 Steve Ashley-Parry Yamaha R6 Symonds auto salvage 600 1:18.876 +7.278 9 85.12

24 89 Aaron Matthews Aprilia RSVR 1000 RJ RACING / SWB RACING SoT 1:19.110 +7.512 9 84.86

25 686 Mark Walker Kawasaki ZX 636 Kidderminster 600 1:19.203 +7.605 9 84.76

26 73 Dean Ratcliff Suzuki SV 650 DR racing SoT 1:19.302 +7.704 9 84.66

27 115 Jeanpierre Zaire Yamaha R6 JP Racing 600 1:20.113 +8.515 9 83.80

28 789 Chris Ganley Ducati V2 Panigale True Heroes Racing SoT 1:20.809 +9.211 7 83.08

29 81 Dave Hepburn Honda CBR 600 Mercury Racing 600 1:21.284 +9.686 9 82.59

30 90 Christopher Bullock Triumph 675 Epic Fabrications LTD SoT 1:21.921 +10.323 6 81.95

31 181 Adam Wilkins Yamaha R6 A Automotive 600 1:21.944 +10.346 8 81.93

32 86 Mike Burke Louigi Moto Ducati 7 Royal Air Force - 600Sqn 600 1:22.529 +10.931 4 81.35

33 41 Daniel Nurrish Yamaha R6 Dcn autobody 600 1:24.445 +12.847 9 79.50

34 10 Christopher Jacketts Kawasaki ZX6-R True Heroes Racing 600 1:29.154 +17.556 8 75.30

35 3 Chris Duggan Suzuki GSXR 600 True Hero Racing 600 1:29.487 +17.889 8 75.02
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Lap Time

  Aaron Hughes  

START

1

2 1:17.458

3 1:17.236

4 1:17.902

5 1:17.533

6 1:17.693

7 1:17.460

8 1:17.074

9 1:16.281

FINISH

10 1:16.965

  Aaron Matthews  

START

1

2 1:21.756

3 1:20.408

4 1:19.753

5 1:20.436

6 1:21.484

7 1:22.211

8 1:20.071

FINISH

9 1:19.110

  Adam Wilkins  

START

1

2 1:22.266

3 1:22.663

4 1:22.977

5 1:22.186

6 1:21.944

7 1:22.272

8 1:22.029

FINISH

8

Lap Time

  Bevan Plumley  

START

1

2 1:16.665

3 1:16.584

4 1:15.557

5 1:16.732

6 1:15.298

7 1:16.321

8 1:18.306

9 1:16.582

FINISH

10 1:17.558

  Brody Crockford  

START

1

2 1:19.213

3 1:20.135

4 1:18.648

5 1:17.668

6 1:18.617

7 1:18.971

8 1:18.220

FINISH

9 1:17.632

  Chris Duggan  

START

1

2 1:34.158

3 1:32.868

4 1:31.731

5 1:30.338

6 1:30.751

7 1:30.915

FINISH

8 1:29.487

  Chris Ganley  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:21.095

3 1:20.809

4 1:21.252

5 1:23.419

6 1:23.739

7 1:21.825

7

FINISH

  Christopher Bullock  

START

1

2 1:22.530

3 1:23.098

4 1:26.504

5 1:26.494

6 1:21.921

6

FINISH

  Christopher Jacketts  

START

1

2 1:30.122

3 1:29.154

4 1:30.317

5 1:29.493

6 1:29.889

7 1:29.300

FINISH

8 1:29.612

  Dale Thomas  

START

1

2 1:12.363

3 1:11.598

4 1:13.373

4

5
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6 1:12.343

7 1:13.921

FINISH

8 1:15.608

  Daniel Nurrish  

START

1

2 1:26.336

3 1:26.684

4 1:27.265

5 1:26.532

6 1:27.527

7 1:27.570

8 1:24.547

FINISH

9 1:24.445

  Dave Hepburn  

START

1

2 1:22.207

3 1:22.672

4 1:22.830

5 1:22.017

6 1:22.195

7 1:21.627

8 1:21.284

FINISH

9 1:22.083

  Dave Mackay  

START

1

2 1:16.777

3 1:15.712

4 1:16.451

5 1:15.455

6 1:15.683

7 1:14.678

8 1:15.970

FINISH

8

  David Carson  

START

1

2 1:17.377

3 1:16.526

4 1:18.092

Lap Time

5 1:15.598

6 1:15.050

6

FINISH

  Dean Ratcliff  

START

1

2 1:21.416

3 1:20.712

4 1:21.174

5 1:20.181

6 1:19.302

7 1:19.904

8 1:20.090

FINISH

9 1:19.482

  George Edwards  

START

1

2 1:12.993

3 1:13.648

4 1:13.936

5 1:14.794

6 1:17.817

6

FINISH

  Grant Seymour  

START

1

2 1:20.502

3 1:18.871

4 1:18.724

5 1:18.035

6 1:19.048

7 1:19.223

8 1:18.603

FINISH

8

  Jack Cullin  

START

1

2 1:17.599

3 1:18.481

4 1:18.394

5 1:18.895

6 1:19.029

Lap Time

7 1:19.251

8 1:19.550

FINISH

9 1:20.204

  James Bull  

START

1

2 1:13.562

3 1:13.499

4 1:14.162

5 1:15.068

6 1:14.446

7 1:15.250

8 1:12.354

8

FINISH

  Jeanpierre Zaire  

START

1

2 1:20.113

3 1:21.244

4 1:20.856

5 1:21.216

6 1:21.188

7 1:22.154

8 1:25.807

FINISH

9 1:20.368

  Jodie Fieldhouse  

START

1

2 1:19.323

3 1:17.831

4 1:17.603

5 1:18.732

6 1:17.981

7 1:17.135

8 1:17.610

FINISH

9 1:16.515

  Leon Wilton  

START

1

2 1:19.014

2

3
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4 1:19.233

5 1:16.862

6 1:17.045

FINISH

7 1:14.724

  Luke Welch  

START

1

2 1:18.625

3 1:16.868

4 1:15.638

5 1:16.308

6 1:15.218

7 1:14.796

8 1:15.677

8

FINISH

  Mark Walker  

START

1

2 1:21.544

3 1:21.209

4 1:21.298

5 1:20.342

6 1:19.203

7 1:24.756

8 1:20.652

FINISH

9 1:22.823

  Mike Burke  

START

1

2 1:22.529

3 1:23.948

4 1:23.317

4

FINISH

  Pete Wyatt  

START

1

2 1:16.710

3 1:15.945

4 1:16.173

5 1:16.246

5

FINISH

Lap Time

  Rhydian Jones  

START

1

2 1:18.606

3 1:19.088

4 1:17.981

5 1:18.750

5

FINISH

  Richard Wardle  

START

1

2 1:14.655

3 1:15.817

4 1:14.131

5 1:16.573

6 1:15.148

7 1:17.646

8 1:20.939

8

FINISH

  Ross Walker  

START

1

2 1:17.040

3 1:16.943

4 1:16.866

5 1:18.345

6 1:19.292

7 1:17.393

8 1:17.149

FINISH

9 1:23.746

  Scott Key  

START

1

2 1:16.474

3 1:16.556

4 1:15.881

5 1:17.661

6 1:15.292

7 1:16.004

8 1:18.296

9 1:14.504

FINISH

10 1:14.756

Lap Time

  Shane Faber  

START

1

2 1:13.021

3 1:12.854

4 1:13.414

5 1:14.673

6 1:19.506

6

FINISH

7

  Simon Bastable  

START

1

2 1:15.813

3 1:14.945

4 1:28.868

5 1:15.574

6 1:17.811

7 1:14.427

8 1:17.262

FINISH

9 1:18.448

  Steve Ashley-Parry  

START

1

2 1:19.077

3 1:19.940

4 1:21.881

5 1:19.578

6 1:19.543

7 1:22.689

8 1:20.039

FINISH

9 1:18.876

  Ty Jones  

START

1

2 1:19.514

3 1:16.715

4 1:19.064

5 1:17.680

6 1:17.676

7 1:16.665

7

FINISH

8
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Lap Time

  William Holland  

START

1

2 1:18.415

3 1:17.414

4 1:17.814

5 1:16.180

6 1:15.420

6

FINISH
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 9393 Dale Thomas 2424 Shane Faber 99 George Edwards

 - 2 - 3737 James Bull 4343 Richard Wardle 1919 Simon Bastable

 - 3 - 6464 Scott Key 2222 Dave Mackay 1515 Leon Wilton

 - 4 - 1616 Luke Welch 188188 David Carson 44 Bevan Plumley

 - 5 - 193193 William Holland 417417 Pete Wyatt 3232 Aaron Hughes

 - 6 - 118118 Jodie Fieldhouse 3131 Ty Jones 461461 Ross Walker

 - 7 - 197197 Jack Cullin 5555 Brody Crockford 189189 Rhydian Jones

 - 8 - 9797 Grant Seymour 1818 Steve Ashley-Parry 8989 Aaron Matthews

 - 9 - 686686 Mark Walker 7373 Dean Ratcliff 115115 Jeanpierre Zaire

 - 10 - 789789 Chris Ganley 8181 Dave Hepburn 9090 Christopher Bullock

 - 11 - 181181 Adam Wilkins 8686 Mike Burke 4141 Daniel Nurrish

 - 12 - 1010 Christopher Jacketts 33 Chris Duggan
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  600  

1 93 Dale Thomas Suzuki GSXR 600 600 Jeffway Group 7 8:26.982 94.74 1:10.865 92.70

2 37 James Bull Kawasaki ZX6-R 600 Southampton 7 8:30.198 +3.216 94.38 1:11.131 92.11

3 9 George Edwards Yamaha R6 600 Edwards and son builders 7 8:31.661 +4.679 93.43 1:11.855 91.85

4 24 Shane Faber Yamaha R6 600 Faber Roofing 7 8:32.665 +5.683 93.55 1:11.769 91.67

5 43 Richard Wardle Kawasaki ZX6-R 600 Stoke on Trent 7 8:47.003 +20.021 91.04 1:13.746 89.17

6 64 Scott Key Yamaha R6 600 RJ racing- Liquid paint work- 7 8:47.156 +20.174 91.67 1:13.240 89.15

7 417 Pete Wyatt Yamaha R6 600 Eco Extinguishers 7 8:53.094 +26.112 89.90 1:14.681 88.16

8 16 Luke Welch Suzuki GSXR 600 600 LSW Electrical 7 8:53.685 +26.703 90.03 1:14.567 88.06

9 188 David Carson Kawasaki ZX6-R 600 www.TwoDavesRacing.com 7 8:54.425 +27.443 90.25 1:14.387 87.94

10 31 Ty Jones Triumph 675 600 T&A Motorsports 7 8:58.977 +31.995 89.31 1:15.175 87.19

11 118 Jodie Fieldhouse Ariane2 moto2 600 Carrickeast construction 7 9:01.579 +34.597 88.83 1:15.579 86.77

12 55 Brody Crockford Honda CBR 600 600 CPE Motosport 7 9:10.944 +43.962 86.85 1:17.297 85.30

13 18 Steve Ashley-Parry Yamaha R6 600 Symonds auto salvage 7 9:11.284 +44.302 87.44 1:16.781 85.25

14 189 Rhydian Jones Yamaha R6 600 Bridgend 7 9:11.779 +44.797 87.61 1:16.629 85.17

15 197 Jack Cullin Kawasaki ZX 636 600 Abbey asphalt roofing 7 9:13.993 +47.011 87.27 1:16.925 84.83

16 686 Mark Walker Kawasaki ZX 636 600 Kidderminster 7 9:24.769 +57.787 85.08 1:18.909 83.21

17 115 Jeanpierre Zaire Yamaha R6 600 JP Racing 7 9:31.449 +1:04.467 84.93 1:19.050 82.24

18 181 Adam Wilkins Yamaha R6 600 A Automotive 7 9:35.333 +1:08.351 83.49 1:20.410 81.68

19 86 Mike Burke Louigi Moto Ducati 7 600 Royal Air Force - 600Sqn 7 9:36.416 +1:09.434 84.10 1:19.827 81.53

20 41 Daniel Nurrish Yamaha R6 600 Dcn autobody 6 8:28.610 +1 Lap 80.98 1:22.904 79.20

21 81 Dave Hepburn Honda CBR 600 600 Mercury Racing 6 8:28.694 +1 Lap 81.90 1:21.978 79.19

22 10 Christopher Jacketts Kawasaki ZX6-R 600 True Heroes Racing 6 8:53.556 +1 Lap 77.16 1:27.010 75.50

23 3 Chris Duggan Suzuki GSXR 600 600 True Hero Racing 6 9:07.965 +1 Lap 75.48 1:28.946 73.51

 Best lap: 93  Dale Thomas  - 1:10.865

  SoT  

1 22 Dave Mackay KTM RC8 SoT True Heroes Racing 7 8:46.654 91.22 1:13.600 89.23

2 19 Simon Bastable Ducati V2 SoT WSC Performance 7 8:47.961 +1.307 90.68 1:14.035 89.01

3 15 Leon Wilton Ducati 959 Panigale SoT True heroes racing 7 8:59.337 +12.683 89.00 1:15.437 87.14

4 89 Aaron Matthews Aprilia RSVR 1000 SoT RJ RACING / SWB RACING 7 9:23.265 +36.611 86.01 1:18.054 83.43

5 73 Dean Ratcliff Suzuki SV 650 SoT DR racing 7 9:25.026 +38.372 85.10 1:18.895 83.17

6 789 Chris Ganley Ducati V2 Panigale SoT True Heroes Racing 7 9:33.838 +47.184 84.65 1:19.312 81.90

7 90 Christopher Bullock Triumph 675 SoT Epic Fabrications LTD 6 8:29.489 +1 Lap 80.97 1:22.919 79.06

 Best lap: 22  Dave Mackay  - 1:13.600

600 - 90% of winner's average race speed - 85.75 mph

SoT - 90% of winner's average race speed - 82.54mph
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Lap Time

  Aaron Matthews  

START

1

2 1:18.887

3 1:18.154

4 1:18.054

5 1:18.079

6 1:23.002

FINISH

7 1:18.165

  Adam Wilkins  

START

1

2 1:20.410

3 1:20.455

4 1:21.252

5 1:21.844

6 1:21.858

FINISH

7 1:21.672

  Brody Crockford  

START

1

2 1:17.380

3 1:17.418

4 1:18.195

5 1:17.297

6 1:17.359

FINISH

7 1:17.846

  Chris Duggan  

START

1

Lap Time

2 1:31.339

3 1:30.332

4 1:28.946

5 1:30.127

FINISH

6 1:29.753

  Chris Ganley  

START

1

2 1:23.441

3 1:19.312

4 1:19.322

5 1:20.670

6 1:21.008

FINISH

7 1:19.466

  Christopher Bullock  

START

1

2 1:22.919

3 1:23.018

4 1:25.136

5 1:23.470

FINISH

6 1:23.329

  Christopher Jacketts  

START

1

2 1:27.010

3 1:27.861

4 1:28.208

5 1:27.633

FINISH

6 1:27.270

Lap Time

  Dale Thomas  

START

1

2 1:10.865

3 1:11.758

4 1:11.264

5 1:11.414

6 1:11.687

FINISH

7 1:12.781

  Daniel Nurrish  

START

1

2 1:23.780

3 1:23.283

4 1:25.285

5 1:23.181

FINISH

6 1:22.904

  Dave Hepburn  

START

1

2 1:22.453

3 1:22.735

4 1:26.544

5 1:21.978

FINISH

6 1:22.305

  Dave Mackay  

START

1

2 1:13.919
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Lap Time

3 1:13.600

4 1:13.878

5 1:14.560

6 1:14.569

FINISH

7 1:14.563

  David Carson  

START

1

2 1:15.624

3 1:16.012

4 1:15.086

5 1:15.054

6 1:14.742

FINISH

7 1:14.387

  Dean Ratcliff  

START

1

2 1:20.619

3 1:19.989

4 1:19.083

5 1:19.943

6 1:18.895

FINISH

7 1:19.361

  George Edwards  

START

1

2 1:11.855

3 1:12.325

4 1:12.103

5 1:12.680

6 1:12.391

FINISH

7 1:12.289

  Jack Cullin  

START

1

2 1:16.925

3 1:17.427

Lap Time

4 1:18.269

5 1:18.742

6 1:18.401

FINISH

7 1:19.300

  James Bull  

START

1

2 1:11.131

3 1:11.457

4 1:11.780

5 1:12.393

6 1:12.843

FINISH

7 1:12.901

  Jeanpierre Zaire  

START

1

2 1:22.112

3 1:19.391

4 1:19.383

5 1:20.489

6 1:19.767

FINISH

7 1:19.050

  Jodie Fieldhouse  

START

1

2 1:15.579

3 1:16.190

4 1:15.887

5 1:16.153

6 1:16.270

FINISH

7 1:17.306

  Leon Wilton  

START

1

2 1:15.437

3 1:16.615

4 1:16.323

5 1:15.806

Lap Time

6 1:15.965

FINISH

7 1:16.433

  Luke Welch  

START

1

2 1:15.371

3 1:15.674

4 1:14.768

5 1:14.567

6 1:15.922

FINISH

7 1:16.016

  Mark Walker  

START

1

2 1:19.590

3 1:19.662

4 1:19.564

5 1:18.909

6 1:20.272

FINISH

7 1:19.516

  Mike Burke  

START

1

2 1:20.633

3 1:20.493

4 1:19.827

5 1:21.093

6 1:21.729

FINISH

7 1:22.176

  Pete Wyatt  

START

1

2 1:15.165

3 1:14.681

4 1:15.082

5 1:15.291

6 1:15.887

FINISH
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Lap Time

7 1:15.099

  Rhydian Jones  

START

1

2 1:16.629

3 1:17.122

4 1:18.247

5 1:17.428

6 1:18.367

FINISH

7 1:18.130

  Richard Wardle  

START

1

2 1:13.746

3 1:14.018

4 1:14.223

5 1:15.101

6 1:14.996

FINISH

7 1:15.228

  Ross Walker  

START

FINISH

  Scott Key  

START

1

2 1:13.240

3 1:13.987

4 1:14.877

5 1:15.569

6 1:15.165

FINISH

7 1:14.876

  Shane Faber  

START

1

Lap Time

2 1:11.769

3 1:12.440

4 1:12.085

5 1:12.655

6 1:12.503

FINISH

7 1:12.875

  Simon Bastable  

START

1

2 1:14.035

3 1:14.209

4 1:14.064

5 1:15.052

6 1:15.021

FINISH

7 1:15.064

  Steve Ashley-Parry  

START

1

2 1:16.781

3 1:17.587

4 1:17.438

5 1:18.541

6 1:17.180

FINISH

7 1:17.553

  Ty Jones  

START

1

2 1:15.175

3 1:15.585

4 1:15.796

5 1:16.282

6 1:16.424

FINISH

7 1:16.505
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30.

Start

Lap 1 93 37 9 24 64 43 19 16 22 417 15 31 188 118 197 55 189 18 73 686 181 89 41 86 789 115 90 81 10 3

Lap 2 93 37 9 24 64 43 19 22 16 417 15 31 188 118 197 189 55 18 686 73 89 181 86 115 41 789 90 81 10 3

Lap 3 93 37 9 24 64 43 19 22 417 16 31 15 188 118 197 189 55 18 89 686 73 181 86 115 789 41 90 81 10 3

Lap 4 93 37 9 24 64 43 19 22 417 16 31 188 15 118 197 189 18 55 89 686 73 181 86 115 789 41 90 81 10 3

Lap 5 93 37 9 24 43 64 22 19 16 417 188 31 15 118 189 55 197 18 89 686 73 181 86 115 789 41 90 81 10 3

Lap 6 93 37 9 24 43 22 64 19 16 417 188 31 15 118 55 189 18 197 89 686 73 115 181 86 789 41 81 90 10 3

Lap 7 93 37 9 24 22 43 64 19 417 16 188 31 15 118 55 18 189 197 89 686 73 115 789 181 86
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 9393 Dale Thomas 3737 James Bull 99 George Edwards

 - 2 - 2424 Shane Faber 2222 Dave Mackay 4343 Richard Wardle

 - 3 - 6464 Scott Key 1919 Simon Bastable 417417 Pete Wyatt

 - 4 - 1616 Luke Welch 188188 David Carson 3131 Ty Jones

 - 5 - 1515 Leon Wilton 118118 Jodie Fieldhouse 5555 Brody Crockford

 - 6 - 1818 Steve Ashley-Parry 189189 Rhydian Jones 197197 Jack Cullin

 - 7 - 8989 Aaron Matthews 686686 Mark Walker 7373 Dean Ratcliff

 - 8 - 115115 Jeanpierre Zaire 789789 Chris Ganley 181181 Adam Wilkins

 - 9 - 8686 Mike Burke 4141 Daniel Nurrish 8181 Dave Hepburn

 - 10 - 9090 Christopher Bullock 1010 Christopher Jacketts 33 Chris Duggan




